
S NO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

BA

BEd

M A , Bed

BEd

BEd

BSC

MCA

MBA

M CA

B COM

M PED

MA

BEd

BEd

M.PED 

B COM ,Bed

P.G,DIPLOMO, BEd

B COM

BSC , Bed

MA

BEd

MEd

B SC

B SC

B A , Bed

BEd

M COM,Bed

BEd

MBA

MBA  

B COM

MA ,Bed

BEd

BEd

BEd

BEd

M A

BEd

BEd

BEd

MCA

BEd

DIPLOMA

MCA

BEd

BEd

BEd

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PET

TGT

PRT

SPECIAL EDUCATOR 

WELLNEES TEACHER 

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

G.MOUNIKA 

G.JACKLINE SHEELA 

P.SUNITHA 

TAHERA 

DADI ANNAPOORNA 

SIDDIQUA BEGUM 

PANDUGA SWATHI 

M.MOUNIKA 

M.REHANA 

S.HEMALATHA 

A.MEENAKSHI 

SHAIK MOHSINA AHMED 

Pawan kalyan 

CH.BHULAKSHMI 

KRISHNAVENI SADULA 

PUSHPANJALI.G 

SURESH 

UREKHA.G 

ARUNA.INAGANTI 

G.SWETHA 

ADI LAKSHMI .I 

ASIA 

swapna 

Blessie Evangelin.D 

RUBEENA AFSARI 

LAKSHMI KRANTHI 

vanitha 

LAVANYA 

HIMA BINDU 

NAGA LAKSHMI 

YAMANA HEMALAKSHMITEJA 

TARENANZ 

KALYANI 

MD SHAHIN 

Paloju Pranitha 

MACHHA YAMINI 

Jawahar Begum 

Bojadla.Aruna Kumari 

Shaik Shareefa 

k DIVYA

yerroju vaishnavi

Sathya Mangala

NAKKA SESHAGIRI 

SHILPA

Preethi 

VIGNANA JYOTHI PUBLIC SCHOOL (TEACHER'S DATA)

QUALIFICATIONDESIGNATION NAME OF THE TEACHER

PUSHPA MANJARI

S BHAVANA

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT



48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

BEd

BEd

BEd

B COM

B A

BEd

BEd

BEd

B COM

BEd

MA , Bed

BEd

BEd

BEd

BEd

BEd

MCA

BSC

BEd

BEd

BEd

BEd

M COM

BA

BA , Bed

BEd

BSC

BA 

BA

BEd

MSC , Bed

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

ACCOUNTANT

LIBRARIAN

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

RAFIYA BEGUM 

MRS. UMA RANI 

MRS. T. GEETHA DEVI 

MRS. V. ANITHA 

MR.SURENDAR 

IRFAN PATHAN 

J. SUJATHA LAKSHMI 

YOGESHWARI SIVANGI 

P. HEMA LATHA 

D.URMILA 

K. PADMA 

M. ARUNA 

G. UMA MAHESHWARI 

SAKSHI 

FARHANA BEGUM 

MRS. SAMNURI KRISHNAVENI 

T. Divya Krishna 

J ARUNA KUMARI 

S BHARATH KUMAR 

ASHRAT JAHAN 

Ch Kiran Mai 

G Sri Lakshmi 

KAVITHA 

GIRKA SHIVA KUMAR 

Farheen Naaz 

Surya Latha Thukral 

Khushbu Rai 

C. Saritha 

AHMADI BEGUM 

FARHATH SULTANA 

M.SRAVANI 




